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2017 Ninja 1000 ABS
PARTS LIST
Accessory(Grip Heater)

ITEM NAME

BRACKET (Ref # 11056)
BOLT-SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 120)
HARNESS (Ref # 26031)

PAD (Ref # 39156)

BRACKET-ASSY (Ref # 39184)
TAPE,HARNESS (Ref # 39188)
BAND,L=202 (Ref # 92072)
BAND,L=100 (Ref # 92072A)
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152)
SCREW,TAPPING,3X12 (Ref # 92172)
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)
CLAMP,RUBBER PLATE (Ref # 92173A)
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92210)
GRIP-HEATER KIT (Ref # 99994)

PART NUMBER

11056-2701
120CA0622
26031-1203
39156-1740
39184-0715
39188-0006
92072-1195
92072-3875
92075-1912
92152-0134
92172-0489
92173-0812
92173-1229
92210-0007
99994-0863
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