

2017 Ninja 1000 ABS

PARTS LIST

Accessory(Grip Heater)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BRACKET (Ref # 11056)	11056-2701	1
BOLT-SOCKET,6X22 (Ref # 120)	120CA0622	2
HARNESS (Ref # 26031)	26031-1203	1
PAD (Ref # 39156)	39156-1740	2
BRACKET-ASSY (Ref # 39184)	39184-0715	1
TAPE,HARNESS (Ref # 39188)	39188-0006	1
BAND,L=202 (Ref # 92072)	92072-1195	2
BAND,L=100 (Ref # 92072A)	92072-3875	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1912	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-0134	2
SCREW,TAPPING,3X12 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0489	2
CLAMP (Ref # 92173)	92173-0812	1
CLAMP,RUBBER PLATE (Ref # 92173A)	92173-1229	1
NUT,FLANGED,5MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-0007	2
GRIP-HEATER KIT (Ref # 99994)	99994-0863	1